Preliminary Bid Results for February 28, 2019

Project No. W2377

South Cobb Industrial Boulevard Area Water Main Replacement

Bids were received from the following vendors:

D & H Construction Company

K. M. Davis Contracting Company, Inc.
Smith Pipeline, Inc.

Tippins Contracting Company, Inc.
Wade Coots Company, Inc.

Total Bid Price:

$769,771.00
$811,422.50
$933,256.50
$782,118.00
$909,262.50

Project No. E7580

Gordon Combs Road Sidewalk

Bids were received from the following vendors:

CMES, Inc.

C. W. Matthews Contracting Co.
Excellere Construction LLC
Glosson Enterprises

Ohmshiv Construction, LLC

Total Bid Price:

$832,090.50
$842,203.36
$830,700.00
$704,002.00
$552,349.80

Project No. X2727

Chimney Springs Drive Sidewalk

Bids were received from the following vendors:

C & G Concrete Construction, Co., Inc.
CMEC, LLC

CMES, Inc.

Excellere Construction LLC

Glosson Enterprises

Ohmshiv Construction, LLC

Proterra Development, LLC

Total Bid Price:

$478,816.50
$328,975.00
$448,803.50
$404,100.00
$329,128.30
$340,775.10
$435,453.00




Project No. X2910
Resurfacing Contract 2019-2 Local Roads (South)

Bids were received from the following vendors: Total Bid Price:
Baldwin Paving Company, Inc. $4,436,888.92
Bartow Paving Company, Inc. $4,264,780.00
Blount Construction Company, Inc. $4,322,880.25
C. W. Matthews Contracting Co. $5,019,632.20

Sealed Bid # 19-6419

Invitation to Bid
Purchase and Installation of CNC Machinery

Bids were received from the following vendors: Unit Price:
Wm. J. Redmond & Son, Inc. $155,605.00

Sealed Bid # 19-6420

Request for Proposal
Uninterrupted Power Supply (UPS) Full Repair Preventive Maintenance Service

Bids were received from the following vendors:
Gruber Technical, Inc.

Sealed Bid # 19-6424

Invitation to Bid
Roofing and Waterproofing Supplies and Services and Related Products & Services

Bids were received for the following vendors:

Centimark
Garland, DBS, Inc.




Project # 19-6426

Request for Proposal
Alcohol and Drug Treatment Services for the Cobb County DUI Court Program

Bids were received for the following vendors:

Changing Phases Behavioral Support, Inc.
Ridgeview Institute
Tangu Inc.

Project # 19-6427

Request for Qualifications
Architectural and Engineering Services for Police Training Facility

Bids were received for the following vendors:
Boye Architecture

Croft & Associates, PC

Lyman Davidson Dooley, Inc.

Pieper O’Brien Herr Architects
Pond

Toland & Mizell Architects, Inc.
Wakefield Beasley & Associates



